NANCY
MARGOLIS
GALLERY

SYLVIA NAIMARK
Born in 1955 in Malmo, Sweden

EDUCATION

1979-83
1984-87
2017

Konstfack, University of Arts, Craft and Design, Stockholm, Sweden

Bezalel Academy of Art and Design, Jerusalem, Israel

SThd Uniarts, Stockholm, Sweden

ONE & TWO-PERSON EXHIBITIONS

2020
2018

2017

2014

2013

2012

2010
20Mm

2009
2007
2005
2000
1999
1996

1993
1992

Night Transfigured, Nancy Margolis Gallery, online exhibition

Dog Secret, Nancy Margolis Gallery, New York , NY
What Remains, Galleri Ping-Pong, Malmo, Sweden
Galleri PS Gothenburg, Sweden

Harnosands Konsthall, Harnosand, Sweden
Tomarp Kungsgard, Kvidinge, Sweden

Walk, Landskrona Konsthall, Landskrona, Sweden
Walk, Jakobsbergs Konsthall, Jarfalla, Sweden
Walk, Astley Gallery, Skinnskatteberg, Sweden
Galleri Kaz Vasteras, Sweden

Galleri Solvang Stockholm, Sweden

Galleri Strombom Uppsala, Stockholm

Galleri Bergman Stockholm, Sweden

Galleri Olund, Borgs, Sweden

Galleri Bergman Goteborg, Sweden

Galleri Bergman Stockholm, Sweden
Konstnarshuset Stockholm, Sweden

Galleri Holm, Malmo, Sweden

GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2021
2020
2016

2015

NMG Summer Pop-Up, Nancy Margolis Gallery, online
Isolation / Communication, Fargfabriken, Stockholm
Nancy Margolis Gallery, New York, New York

Mana Contemporary, New Jersey, US

The Stranger, Fargfabriken, Stockholm

Figuration Inside Out, Nancy Margolis Gallery, New York
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2013 Nordic Neighbours, Cité des Arts, Paris, France
2008 Svensk Samtidskonst Edsviks Konsthall, Sollentuna, Sweden
1989 O street Studio, Washington D.C., USA
1988 New Sweden, Washington D.C., USA
1987 Bezalel Graduates, Artists House, Jerusalem, Israel

HONORS & AWARDS

2018 Ax:son Johnson Foundation

2016 + 2017 The Swedish Arts Grants Commitee

2017 The Langmanska Cultural Foundation Grant

2016 Mana Contemporary Jersey City, USA

2013 Cité Internationale des Arts, Paris, France

2010 Villa San Michele , Artist-in-residence Capri, ltaly
The Langmanska Cultural Foundation Grant

2008 Wollerts Fond, Swedish Artists Foundation

2007 Swedish Institute, Centre Culturel Suédois, Paris, France

1987 The Swedish Arts Grants Committee

1983 The Swedish Arts Grants Committee

PUBLIC COLLECTIONS

Landskrona Museum, Landskrona Sweden
Eksjo Museum, Eksjo, Sweden
Stockholms lans landsting, Stockholm, Sweden
Skéne Konst, Landstinget, Skane

Konst region Vasternorrland

Jarfalla kommun, Jarfalla

Region Skane

Jonkopings Landsting

Vastra Gotalandsregionen

Goteborgs Landsting

Varmlands Landsting

Bohuslans Landsting

Statens Konstrad

Kungsbacka kommun

Eksjo kommun

Sardo Kommun
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Malmo Kommun

Lunds Universitetssjukhus
Huddinge Sjukhus

Ryhov Lanssjukhuset Jonkoping
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